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Session 6 B - Preliminaries

SUN 21 APR 2019  18:30 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 143 21 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ODAH Nader KUW

ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGLBLUE RSC R2 1:15

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE JPN

SCO

TPE

TUR

IND

SASAKI YASUTAKA

RAI RAVI RAJ

CHANG YU LING

YURTSEVER BERNA

ENGINEER FAHAD

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

2 144 21 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) AHMADI ali reza AFG

ALMATBOULI AHMAD JOR BLUE RSC-I R1 1:55

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA SRI

KAZ

UZB

PRK

JPN

S. THAMPU NELKA

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

KIM CHUN SAM

SASAKI YASUTAKA

--

--

--

--

--

RED

BLUE

3 145 21 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) NASEEM HUSSEIN AHMED YEM

RAHIMOV Shakurjon UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA SCO

TUR

IND

IRI

MAR

RAI RAVI RAJ

YURTSEVER BERNA

ENGINEER FAHAD

ABBASZADEH MAJID

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

23:30

26:30

23:30

23:30

24:30

RED

BLUE

4 146 21 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) IMANKULIYEV Hursand TKM

MORISAKA Arashi JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS VERONIKA SRI

TJK

PRK

BIH

TPE

S. THAMPU NELKA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KIM CHUN SAM

POLETAN TINA

CHANG YU LING

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 147 21 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) VOLOSSENKO RIMMA KAZ

BINTE MOHD FAIZAL Nur Sabrina SIN

RED RSC R2 2:32

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ JPN

UZB

IRI

IND

TUR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

ABBASZADEH MAJID

ENGINEER FAHAD

YURTSEVER BERNA

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

6 148 21 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) GWON SUJIN KOR

DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA IND BLUE RSC R3 1:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR KAZ

BIH

MAR

HUN

SRI

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

POLETAN TINA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

SZUCS VERONIKA

S. THAMPU NELKA

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

16:20

RED

BLUE

7 149 21 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) SEESONDEE Sudaporn THA

YANG WENLU CHNBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR JOR

IRI

PRK

JPN

SCO

YOUNIS NABEEL

ABBASZADEH MAJID

KIM CHUN SAM

SASAKI YASUTAKA

RAI RAVI RAJ

28:29

28:28 *

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 150 21 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg) CHOE HYE SONG PRK

ZULKMANAROVA SHIORA TJK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA JOR

HUN

BIH

IND

JPN

YOUNIS NABEEL

SZUCS VERONIKA

POLETAN TINA

ENGINEER FAHAD

SASAKI YASUTAKA

30:27

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:26

Page 1 / 2



ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results

Data Service
BOX-------------------SESS001200--_C74 1.0 Report Created  SUN 21 APR 2019 20:19

Legend:

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


