

ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Session 6 B - Preliminaries SUN 21 APR 2019 18:30 - Evening

Obert							NOO	
Order Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code Result Do	ecision
1 143	21 APR	18:30	Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	ODAH Nader ERDENEBAT Tsendbaata	ar	KUW MGL BLUE RSC R:	2 1:15
			Referee	e: MAR	SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 2:	JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA SCO RAI RAVI RAJ	8:10 8:10
							TPE CHANG YU LING TUR YURTSEVER BERNA	9:10 8:10
							IND ENGINEER FAHAD	8:10
2 144	21 APR	18:45	Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg)	RED	AHMADI ali reza		AFG	
				BLUE	ALMATBOULI AHMAD			1 1:55
			Referee	e: BIH	POLETAN TINA		SRI S. THAMPU NELKA KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKB	 OL
							UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR	
							PRK KIM CHUN SAM JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA	
3 145	21 APR	19:00	Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg)	RED	NASEEM HUSSEIN AHMED)	YEM	
			3 (3/	BLUE	RAHIMOV Shakurjon		UZB BLUE WP 5:	0
			Referee	: JPN	SASAKI YASUTAKA		SCO RAI RAVI RAJ TUR YURTSEVER BERNA	23:30 26:30
						Judge 3:	IND ENGINEER FAHAD	23:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE	23:30 24:30
4 146	21 APR	19:15	Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg)	RED BLUE	IMANKULIYEV Hursand MORISAKA Arashi		TKM RED WP 4: JPN	1
			Refere	BLUE HUN	SZUCS VERONIKA	Judae 1	SRI S. THAMPU NELKA	29:28
			Helefet	. 11014	OZOGO VENONIKA	Judge 2:	TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	29:28
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	PRK KIM CHUN SAM BIH POLETAN TINA	29:28 28:29
						Judge 5:	TPE CHANG YU LING	30:27
5 147	21 APR	19:30	Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	VOLOSSENKO RIMMA BINTE MOHD FAIZAL Nur Sabrina	a	KAZ RED RSC R	2 2:32
			Referee	e: SCO	RAI RAVI RAJ		JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA	10:9
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		10:8 10:8
						Judge 4:	IND ENGINEER FAHAD TUR YURTSEVER BERNA	10:8 10:8
						Judge 5.	TON TONISEVEN BENIVA	10.6
6 148	21 APR	19:45	Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	GWON SUJIN DEVI LAISHRAM SARITA	^	KOR IND BLUE RSC R:	3 1:52
			Roforos	BLUE :: TJK			KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKB	
			11010100	1010		Judge 2:	BIH POLETAN TINA	16:20
							MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE HUN SZUCS VERONIKA	16:20 16:20
							SRI S. THAMPU NELKA	16:20
7 149	21 APR	20:00	Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	SEESONDEE Sudaporn YANG WENLU		THA CHN BLUE WP 3:	2
			Referee	e: UZB	KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR		JOR YOUNIS NABEEL	28:29
						Judge 2: Judge 3:	IRI ABBASZADEH MAJID PRK KIM CHUN SAM	28:28 * 29:28
						Judge 4:	JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA SCO RAI RAVI RAJ	29:28 28:29
0 150	21 ADD	20.15	Proliminarios Women's Light (57 COLs.)	DED	CHOE HYE SONG			
8 150	ZTAPR	∠0:15	Preliminaries Women's Light (57-60kg)	RED BLUE	ZULKMANAROVA SHIORA		PRK RED WP 4: TJK	1
			Referee	: SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA		JOR YOUNIS NABEEL	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:	HUN SZUCS VERONIKA BIH POLETAN TINA	29:28 30:27
						Judge 4:		28:29 30:26
						Juage 5:	JPN SASAKI YASUTAKA	30:26



ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019

Session Results



Legend:

Preferred winner Win on points

Round number

RSC

Referee Stops Contest

RSC-I

Referee Stops Contest - Injury

<u>Data Service</u> BOX-----SESS001200--_C74 1.0

